The Late HH Sh. Faisal Bin Hamad Al
Khalifa 1st International ECAHO C

show (C International)
Sakhir, Bahrain
15 Feb 2017, Yearling Colts

A

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: SAADOUN
ALZOBAIR
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: ZULFIQAR AL
RAYAS

Colour: Bay

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: ZAHI TAMIM
Colour: Bay

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: GHALI AL-
ORASIA

Colour: Dark Bay
Owner:

Breeder:

Score
91.88

20

89.5

89.13

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

R.S.
TYPE 19.50

19.00

B&T 18.00

LEGS 15.00

(([e)V/ 38 19.50

R.S.
TYPE 19.00

19.00

B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00

(([eA"/ 88 18.50

R.S.

TYPE 19.00

m 19.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

R.S.

TYPE 18.50

m 18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

S.A.

19.50
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.50

S.A.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

S.A.

18.50
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

S.A.

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

J.L.
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

J.L.
19.00
19.50
18.00
16.00
18.00

J.L.
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

J.L.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

G.R.
19.50
19.00
19.00
15.00
19.50

G.R.
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.00

G.R.
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.00

G.R.

19.00
18.50
18.50
15.50
18.50



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SAIF AL
JABRIYEH
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

88.38

Name: THAHAB 88
ALANOOD

Colour: Chestnut

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: GAZAL AL
MANAMA

Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

87.88

Name: ZAABER AL 87.5
MOHANNA

Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: AMMAR AL
NABEEL

Colour: Bay
Owner:

Breeder:

86.38

R.S.

18.00

i

18.00
TR 13.00
15.50
18.00

R.S.
TYPE 18.00

18.00

B&T 17.50

LEGS 15.50

(oA 38 18.00

R.S.
TYPE 18.00

18.00

B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00

MOVE RV

R.S.

TYPE 18.50

m 18.00
17.50
15.00
18.50

R.S.

TYPE 17.50

m 17.50
17.50
15.50
17.50

S.A.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

S.A.

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

S.A.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

S.A.

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.00
19.00

S.A.
18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

J.L.
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

J.L.
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

J.L.
18.00
18.50
18.50
16.00
17.50

J.L.
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

J.L.
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

G.R.
18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

G.R.
18.50
18.00
18.50
15.50
18.50

G.R.
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
17.50

G.R.
17.50
17.50
18.00
15.00
18.00

G.R.
18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
18.00



10 Name: AMS KAMAL No detailed scorecard available
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

11 Name: NAIZAK AL No detailed scorecard available
KHALEDIAH
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

R.S. o0 Renata Schibler, CH

S.A. = Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
J.L. = Jaroslav Lacina, CZ

G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL



Sakhir, Bahrain
15 Feb 2017, Yearling Colts

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Score
91.5

Horse

Name: JAREER AL
HAJAR

Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: ALAQEEIQ AL
YAMANI

Colour: Bay

Owner:

Breeder:

91.25

Name: HAMDAN AL
NASEEM

Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

90.38

Name: AMMAR 90
ALMAHER

Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

Detail

R.S.

TYPE 19.00

BEU 19.00
17.50
16.00
19.50

R.S.

TYPE 19.00

m 19.00
18.50
16.00
19.50

R.S.

TYPE 19.00

19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
([e)7/ 3 19.50

R.S.
o 1050

19.50
i 15.00
B 16.00
18.50

S.A.

19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

S.A.

19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

S.A.

19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

S.A.

19.00
19.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

J.L.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

J.L.
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

J.L.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.50

J.L.
19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

G.R.
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

G.R.
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

G.R.
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.50
18.50

G.R.
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: AALI MADRAS
Colour: Bay

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: RAYYAN AL
MANAMA

Colour: Bay

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: MAYYAS VIP
Colour: Dark Bay
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: NAJM
ALDAMESTANI
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: SAGO AL
NIBRAS

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

20

89.63

88.63

87

86.25

R.S.

18.50

i

18.50
TR 13.00
15.50
18.50

R.S.
TYPE 18.00
18.00

B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50

(oA 38 18.50

R.S.
TYPE 18.50
18.50

B&T 17.50
LEGS 16.00
(A" 38 19.00

R.S.
TYPE 17.50

m 17.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

R.S.
TYPE 18.00

m 18.00
17.50
14.50
18.00

S.A.
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

S.A.

19.00
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

S.A.

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.00
18.50

S.A.

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

S.A.
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
17.50

J.L.
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

J.L.
19.00
18.50
18.50
16.00
19.00

J.L.
18.00
18.50
17.50
15.00
18.50

J.L.
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
18.50

J.L.
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
17.50

G.R.
19.00
18.50
18.50
16.00
18.50

G.R.
18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

G.R.
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

G.R.
17.50
17.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

G.R.
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00



10 Name: FAKHR AL No detailed scorecard available
NASEEM
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

11 Name: EMPORIO A No detailed scorecard available
Colour:
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

R.S. o0 Renata Schibler, CH

S.A. = Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
J.L. = Jaroslav Lacina, CZ

G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL



Sakhir, Bahrain

15 Feb 2017, Colts 2

years

Position Horse Score

1st Name: AALI FARID 93
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: QOTOB AL 91.38
SHAQAB
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

3rd Name: WARITH AL 90.75
NASEEM
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

4th Name: NIMR AL- 90.5
AMEER
Colour: Dark Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Detail

R.S.
TYPE 19.50

BEU 19.00
18.50
16.00
19.50

R.S.
TYPE 19.50

m 19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

R.S.

TYPE 19.00

19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
([eA7/ 3 19.50

R.S.
e 19.00

19.00
Tl 15.00
[ 1550
19.00

S.A.

19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.50

S.A.

19.50
19.00
19.00
15.50
19.00

S.A.

18.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

S.A.

19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

J.L.
19.50
19.50
18.50
16.50
19.50

J.L.
19.00
19.00
18.50
15.00
18.50

J.L.
19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

J.L.
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

G.R.
20.00
19.50
18.50
16.00
20.00

G.R.
19.50
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

G.R.
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

G.R.
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: ZAKI AL
RASHEDIAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

90.38

Name: NASSER AL
SULTANA

Colour: Bay
Owner:

Breeder:

90.38

Name: SHABAB AL
NASSER

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

89.75

Name: MAHER
ALMAHER
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

89.38

Name: KEYAN AL
NIBRAS

Colour: Bay
Owner:

Breeder:

89.25

R.S.

19.00

i

19.00
TR 13.00
16.00
19.00

R.S.
TYPE 18.50

18.50

B&T 17.50

LEGS 16.00

(A" 38 19.00

R.S.
TYPE 19.00

19.00

B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00

MOVE RN

R.S.

TYPE 19.00

m 19.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

R.S.

TYPE 18.00

m 18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

S.A.
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

S.A.

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

S.A.

19.00
19.50
18.50
15.50
18.50

S.A.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
17.50

S.A.
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

J.L.
19.00
19.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

J.L.
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

J.L.
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

J.L.
18.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
17.00

J.L.
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

G.R.
19.00
18.50
17.00
15.50
19.00

G.R.
18.50
18.50
18.50
16.00
18.50

G.R.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

G.R.
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

G.R.
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: SG RAHI
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: MOAYYAD AL
SAFEER

Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: NAJEM VIP
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: WADEE AL
ANOOD

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: WARD AL
MUHALHAL
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

89.13

87.88

87.88

87.38

86.38

R.S.

18.00

i

18.00
TR 13.00
15.50
18.00

R.S.
TYPE 18.00
18.00

B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50

(oA 38 18.50

R.S.
TYPE 18.00
18.00

B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RN

R.S.
TYPE 18.00

m 18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

R.S.
TYPE 18.00

m 18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

S.A.
18.50
18.50
18.50
15.50
18.50

S.A.

18.50
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

S.A.

18.00
18.00
18.50
15.00
18.00

S.A.

18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

S.A.
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
17.50

J.L.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

J.L.
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.00
18.50

J.L.
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
17.00

J.L.
18.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

J.L.
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
17.50

G.R.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

G.R.
18.50
18.00
17.50
16.00
18.00

G.R.
18.50
18.50
18.50
15.50
18.00

G.R.
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

G.R.
17.50
17.50
17.50
16.00
17.50



15 Name: VITORIOS AL No detailed scorecard available
NASEEM
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

16 Name: A.Y. SALEEL
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

R.S. o Renata Schibler, CH

S.A. E Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
J.L. = Jaroslav Lacina, CZ

G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL



Sakhir, Bahrain

15 Feb 2017, Colts 3

years

Position Horse Score

1st Name: HERMES 92.25
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: HADDAR AL 90.63
HAMAD
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

3rd Name: IBN TAHIA 90.38
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

4th Name: MARDF AL 90
SHAQAB
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

Detail

R.S.
TYPE 19.50

BEU 1950
19.00
16.00
19.00

R.S.
TYPE 19.00

m 19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

R.S.

TYPE 19.00

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(([eA"/-88 19.00

R.S.
e 19.00

19.00
Tl 17.50
[ 1550
19.00

S.A.

19.50
19.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

S.A.

19.50
19.00
18.50
15.00
18.50

S.A.

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

S.A.

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

J.L.
19.50
19.50
18.50
16.00
19.50

J.L.
20.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

J.L.
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

J.L.
19.00
18.50
17.50
16.00
19.00

G.R.
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
18.50

G.R.
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
18.00

G.R.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

G.R.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50



5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: MIZO 90
Colour: Chestnut

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: D BARRAK 89.88
Colour: Bay

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: KSA MAGIC 89.25
HECTOR

Colour: Chestnut

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: MAJD UMM 88.88
ALUDHAM

Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: SHARQ AL
RASHEDIAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

R.S. S.A. J.L.

18.50

18.50 19.00

18.00 18.50 18.50

i

B&T 18.00 18.50 18.00
LEGS 16.00 15.50 16.00

(oA 19.00 19.00 18.50

R.S. S.A. J.L.
1043 18.50 19.00 18.50

18.50 18.50 18.50

B&T 18.00 18.00 18.00
LEGS 16.00 15.50 16.00

(oA 18.50 19.00 18.50

R.S. S.A. J.L.
104J3 18.00 18.50 18.50

17.50 18.50 18.00

B&T 17.50 17.50 17.50
LEGS 15.50 16.00 15.50
(A8 19.50 19.00 19.50

R.S. S.A. J.L.
1043 19.00 18.50 18.50
18.50 18.00 18.50
198 18.00 18.00 18.00
W3 16.00 15.50 15.50

(A8 18.50 18.00 18.00

No detailed scorecard available

G.R.
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.50
19.00

G.R.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

G.R.
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

G.R.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50



Judges

R.S. o Renata Schibler, CH

S.A. = Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
J.L. = Jaroslav Lacina, CZ

G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL



Sakhir, Bahrain

15 Feb 2017, Stallions 4-6

years

Position Horse Score

1st Name: D JAD 92.25
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: ZOTHAR 91.25
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

3rd Name: ETERNIS 90.38
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

4th Name: MNAWER 20
ATHBAH
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Detail

R.S.
TYPE 19.50

EEU 1950
18.50
16.00
20.00

R.S.
TYPE 19.00

m 19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

R.S.

TYPE 18.50

18.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/-88 19.00

R.S.
e 19.00

19.00
Tl 15.00
[ 16.00
19.00

S.A.

19.50
19.50
18.50
16.00
19.00

S.A.

19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

S.A.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

S.A.

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

J.L.
19.50
19.50
18.50
15.50
19.50

J.L.
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

J.L.
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

J.L.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

G.R.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

G.R.
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.50
19.00

G.R.
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

G.R.
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: AJA
ALEXANDER
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

89.13

Name: AL MORTAJAZ
MS

Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

89.13

Name: ZILION JOY 89.13
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: DREA AL 89
SHAQAB

Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: S.S. ANJUM
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Breeder:

88.63

R.S.

18.50

i

18.50
TR 13.00
15.50
18.50

R.S.
TYPE 19.00

18.50

B&T 18.00

LEGS 16.50

MOVE RN

R.S.
TYPE 18.50

19.00

B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00

MOVE RN

R.S.

TYPE 18.50

m 18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

R.S.

TYPE 18.50

m 18.50
17.50
15.00
18.50

S.A.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

S.A.

18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

S.A.

18.50
19.00
17.50
15.00
18.00

S.A.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

S.A.
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

J.L.
19.00
19.00
17.50
14.50
19.00

J.L.
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.00

J.L.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

J.L.
18.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
17.50

J.L.
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.00
18.50

G.R.
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

G.R.
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

G.R.
19.00
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

G.R.
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
17.50

G.R.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00



10th Name: FORELOCK'S 87.75
ALFAHAD
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

11th Name: BURHAN 87.63
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

12 Name: FORELOCK'S
LACOSTE
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

R.S. o Renata Schibler, CH

S.A. E Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
J.L. = Jaroslav Lacina, CZ

G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL

R.S. S.A. J.L.

18.00

18.00 19.00

18.00 18.00 19.00

B&T 18.00 18.00 18.00
LEGS 15.00 15.00 15.50

(A8 17.50 17.50 18.00

R.S. S.A. J.L.
1043 18.50 18.00 18.50

18.00 18.00 18.00

B&T 17.50 18.00 17.50
LEGS 15.50 15.00 14.50

(A8 19.50 18.00 18.00

No detailed scorecard available

G.R.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
17.50

G.R.
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.50



Sakhir, Bahrain

15 Feb 2017, Stallions 7-9

years

Position Horse Score

1st Name: SG ZAHEE 91.13
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: EL RIFA HDM 90.13
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

3rd Name: MARSHAL 88.88
NWA OX
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

4th Name: ARFAN AL 87.63
SHAQAB
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Detail

R.S.
TYPE 19.00

BEU 19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

R.S.
TYPE 18.50

m 18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

R.S.

TYPE 18.00

18.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/88 18.00

R.S.
N 18.00

18.00
Tl 17.50
[ 15.00
18.00

S.A.

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

S.A.

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

S.A.

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.00

S.A.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
17.50

J.L.
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

J.L.
18.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

J.L.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

J.L.
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

G.R.
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

G.R.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

G.R.
19.00
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

G.R.
18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
17.50



5th Name: BAHRAIN
STAR
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

6 Name: PSYNATOR
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

7 Name: MAHRAN AL
KHALEDIAH
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

8 Name: IBN
JAMEELAT AL
KHALEDIAH
Colour: Black
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

R.S. o Renata Schibler, CH

S.A. = Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
J.L. = Jaroslav Lacina, CZ

G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL

87.38

R.S. S.A.

TYPE 18.00

18.50
18.00 18.00
B&T 17.50 18.00
LEGS 15.00 15.50
(y[eA"/ 38 18.00 18.00

J.L.
18.00
18.50
17.50
15.00
18.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

G.R.
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00



Sakhir, Bahrain

15 Feb 2017, Stallions 10 years

+

Position Horse Score

1st Name: MAHABI 90.38
ASSAGHIER
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: PREEMIUM 20
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

3rd Name: SHARAF AL 89.5
SHAQAB
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

4th Name: TABAQUE 89.25
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Detail

R.S.
TYPE 18.50

m 18.00
17.50
15.50
19.50

R.S.
TYPE 18.50

m 18.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

R.S.

TYPE 18.50

18.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
([e)7/ 3 19.50

R.S.
3 10.00

19.00
i 15.00
B 16.00
18.50

S.A.

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

S.A.

19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

S.A.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

S.A.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

J.L.
18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

J.L.
19.00
19.00
18.00
14.50
19.00

J.L.
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

J.L.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.00

G.R.
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
20.00

G.R.
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

G.R.
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.00
19.00

G.R.
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50



5th Name: SUWAITY 86.75
REAAN
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

6 Name: ASSAD AL
SHAQAB
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

R.S. o Renata Schibler, CH

S.A. E Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
J.L. = Jaroslav Lacina, CZ

G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL

R.S. S.A. J.L.

17.00
17.50 18.00 17.00

17.50

18.00

B&T 17.50 17.50 17.00
LEGS 16.00 15.50 16.00
(oA 38 18.50 18.00 18.00

No detailed scorecard available

G.R.
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.00
18.50



Sakhir, Bahrain
15 Feb 2017, Champ.: Yearling

Colts
Position Horse Score
1st Name: SAADOUN
ALZOBAIR
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: JAREER AL
HAJAR
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

3rd Name: ZULFIQAR AL
RAYAS
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

4th Name: AMMAR
ALMAHER
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

5th Name: ALAQEEIQ AL
YAMANI
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

6 Name: GHALI AL-
ORASIA
Colour: Dark Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available




Name: ZAHI TAMIM
Colour: Bay

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: HAMDAN AL
NASEEM

Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:




Sakhir, Bahrain

15 Feb 2017, Champ.: Junior

Colts

Position Horse Score

1st Name: HERMES
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: AALI FARID
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

3rd Name: HADDAR AL
HAMAD
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

4th Name: WARITH AL
NASEEM
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

5th Name: QOTOB AL
SHAQAB
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

6 Name: NIMR AL-
AMEER
Colour: Dark Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

7 Name: ZAKI AL
RASHEDIAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Name: IBN TAHIA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:




Sakhir, Bahrain

15 Feb 2017, Champ.: Senior

Stallions
Position Horse
1st Name: D JAD
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:
2nd Name: ZOTHAR

3rd

4th

5th

Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: SG ZAHEE
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: ETERNIS
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: MNAWER
ATHBAH

Colour: Bay
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: AJA
ALEXANDER
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: EL RIFA HDM

Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Score

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Name: PREEMIUM
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: MAHABI
ASSAGHIER
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:
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